## Temporary Use **PERMIT**

Business Name:



HOW WE SAFELY RETURN TO BUSINESS AND COMMUNITY LIFE.

## 2020 OUTDOOR RETAIL SALES

TThe City of Rahway is issuing temporary use permits for outdoor retail sales for businesses with an active mercantile license from the City of Rahway. This is to encourage appropriate social distancing requirements in accordance with applicable State of New Jersey, Office of the Governor, Executive Orders. Please complete this application and email to rharris@cityofrahway.com. Please include a sketch of where the sales are to occur on the property. Show dimensions and locations of all displays, racks, and fixtures. Sales may only be located on private property and not in the public right of way under this application.

Name of Contact:	
Email Address:	Phone Number:
Dates of the event: Effective June 15, 2020 through November 30, 2020 during normal business hours.	
is to be located.  2. A sketch of the site with the location of submitted with the application. The area hinder egress from any tenant of the but.  4. Temporary use permits must comply with standard process. All outdoor retail areas must be maintain to the interest of the process. Temporary use permits shall be restrict. Temporary use permits shall not be issued trainage or detention areas, or landscapes. Temporary use permits may be revoked or City of Rahway Municipal Code.  9. A copy of the approved application must. Temporary use permits approved per the City of Rahway. I, the undersigned, will other associates, from and against any	vith all applicable Fire and Health Department Regulations. ined and clean of litter. ted to outdoor retail only. ued to occupy unimproved properties or areas identified as open space, preserve,
Signature of Applicant	Date
DATE RECEIVED BY CITY CLERK	
APPROVED BY PUBLIC SAFETY ON: APPROVED BY FIRE PREVENTION ON:	
AFFNOVED DI FINE PNEVENTION ON.	DI



Address:





APPROVED BY ZONING OFFICER ON: \_\_\_\_\_\_ BY: \_\_